SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 73) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST -

BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -

TOTAL. . .
DEMOCRATIC .

DEMOCRATIC (17 YR OLD) .

NONPARTISAN.
REPUBLICAN .

REPUBLICAN (17 YR OLD) .

\@ Cerki Gied

_STATISTICS
Clark Co In
5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

73 100.00
0

18,311

15,573  85.05
69 .38
6 .03

2,615 14.28
8 .04
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SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 9

Vote For Not More Than 1
BARON HILL .
GRETCHEN CLEARWATER
LENDALL B. TERRY . .
JOHN (COSMO) HOCKERSMITH
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR DIST 45
Vote For Not More Than 1
JAMES (JIM) LEWIS.
STEVE MEYER. ..
Total .
Over Votes .
Under~ Votes .

STATE SENATOR DIST 46
Vote For Not More Than 1
CONNIE SIPES
Total .
Over Votes ,
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 66
Vote For Not More Than 1
TERRY GOODIN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 70
Vote For Not More Than 1
PAUL J. ROBERTSON.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 71
Vote For Not More Than 1
STEVEN R. STEMLER:
CARLENE BOTTORFF .
JAMES R. McCLURE, JR.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

11,093
1,810
509
489
13,901

4,906
3,280
8,186

,435
,435

S

2,222
2,222

4,207
4,062

274
8,543

79.80
13.02 + 1 il
3.66

3.5

59.93
200343 1%

100.00

100.0012} P

- 100.00

49.24
47,55
3.21

-STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 72

Vote For Not More Than 1
WILLIAM C. COCHRAN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 73
Vote For Not More Than 1
DENNIE OXLEY -
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR CRT 1ST DIST

Vote For Not More Than 1
VICKI CARMICHAEL . .
JEROME F. (JERRY) JACOBI

Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 4TH CIRCUIT
Vote For Not More Than . 1
STEVEN D. STEWART.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
Vote For Not More Than 1
BARBARA BRATCHER-HAAS
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY AUDITOR.

" Vote For Not More Than 1

KEITH D. GROTH.
JANIS CALDWELL. .
JUSTIN L. CHUMBLEY

Total .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

COUNTY RECORDER
Vote For Not More Than 1
DICK JONES .

Total . . . . . .".

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

14,741

VOTES PERCENT

83 100.00
83

309 100.00
309

o = 9974
7,973 54 09
6,768 45.91

0
0

\%
J:{<: (] 1
11,129 "100.00
11,129
0
0

¢
H= [6'?6 '

10,967 100.00
10,967

0

0

+H 5'(1,§é;q

7,557 55.11
5,279  38.50
876 6.39

113,712

0
0

4{cl{b4%

11,642 100.00
11,642

0

0



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

COUNTY TREASURER
Vote For Not More Than 1
SHIRLEY A. NOLOT .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote For Not More Than 1
DANNY RODDEN
BRIAN MEYER. .
MAC SPAINHOUR .
JOHN A. UHL. .
DWIGHT T. INGLE
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY SURVEYOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
ROBERT L. (BOB) ISGRIGG.

Total .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

COUNTY ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
VICKY KENT HAIRE .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3
Vote For Not More Than ‘1
MIKE MOORE . . -
ANN GRAHAM .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
BARBARA C. HOLLIS.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
Vote For Not More Than 1
JACKIE STOCKSDALE DICKMAN .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

10,827
10,827
0
0

5,299
4,557
3,535
999
803
15,193

10,600
10,600
0

0

10,731
10,731
0
0

7,824
4,698
12,522

PERCENT

100.00

&
34.88
29.99
23.27

6.58
5.29

100.00

A‘?
62.48
37.52

100.00

100.00

| =

DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

-
-

-~

(OV}Y

200
7

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
ROY E. EVERITT. . .
RICK ASHABRANNER . .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Vote For Not More Than 1
DAVID RAY ABBOTT .
JOSH GREGORY

- TOM CAMPBELL

Total .
Over Votes ..
Under Votes .

CHARLESTOWN TWP ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
LEWIS (BUTCH) LOVE, III.
JANET CLARK.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

JEFFERSONVILLE TWP ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
VICKI CONLIN
BOB LEWIS
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STLVER CREEK TWP ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
BRUCE WALKER
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

BETHLEHEM TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
MELANIE HIGDON. .
STEWART W. JACKSON
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

2,097
1,766

638
4,501

1,506
532
2,038
0

3,683
3,175
6,864

45
30
75

46.
39.
14.

73.
26.

53.
46.

100.

60.
40.

59
24
17

90
10

74
26

00

00
00



SUMMARY REPORT ' DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CARR TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1

Under Votes .

UNION TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1

DONNA GRAF JACKSON 378 100.00 KIRK EDRINGTON. 235 100.00
: Total . 378 Total . 235
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
CHARLESTOWN TWP TRUSTEE UTICA TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1 Vote For Not More Than 1
ERNIE L. THOMPSON. 1,124 51.04 ROBERT (BUD) DeARK 716 100.00
RUTHIE JACKSON. 1,078 48.96 Total . 716
Total . 2,202 Over Votes . 0
Over Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0
WASHINGTON TWP TRUSTEE
JEFFERSONVILLE TWP TRUSTEE Vote For Not More Than 1
Vote For Not More Than 1 RONALD S. ROSS. 259  65.40
DALE POPP 5,176 100.00 JUNE DAVIDSON . 137 34.60
Total . 5,176 Total . 396
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
MONROE TWP TRUSTEE . ’{,’23 WOOD TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1 A‘ - Vote For Not More Than 1
JAY CLEVELAND . 572 100.00 JO ANN SULLIVAN 345 100.00
Total . 572 Total . 345
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
OREGON TWP TRUSTEE BETHLEHEM TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 1 Vote For Not More Than 3
WILLIAM (BILL) BUSSEY 218 100.00 NORA B. STONER. 53 39.55
Total . 218 JOE MADISON. . 49  36.57
Over Votes . 0 MARK TAFLINGER. 32 23.88
Under Votes . 0 -Total .- 134
Over Votes . 0
: "~ Under Votes . 0
OWEN TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
LERQY GRAEBE 213  76.34 CARR TWP BOARD MEMBER
RAY JOHNSON. 66 23.66 Vote For Not More Than 3
Total . 279 MARCELLA POPP . . . 306 54.64
Over Votes . 0 THEODORE (TED) GRAF . 254  45.36
Under Votes . 0 Total . 560
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0
SILVER CREEK TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
BILL RAMSER. . . 764 52,87
DAVID C. DUGGINS, JR. 588 -40.69
CLARBEL FRANCKE 93 6.44
Total . 1,445
Over Votes . 0



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

CHARLESTOWN TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
BRIAN KEITH. .
SUSAN R. WALKER
BEVERLY BOTTORFF .
| BILLY JAMES.
1 GERI HEAL . .
| SUSAN L. AARON.
| CHERI ABROTT
! Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

! JEFFERSONVILLE TWP BOARD MEMBER
I Vote For Not More Than 3
SHARON BISHOP . . . .
CHARLES L. (CHUCK) ADAMS
STEPHANIE K. REDD.
DICK BENNETT
JOE CRAIG . . . .
| FRANCES A. BROY-DULEY
CLAUDE J. MORRIS -.
Total .
Over Votes .
‘Under Votes .

MONROE TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
J. T. HIGDON .
RAMONA DEAN BAGSHAW .
HARRY SULLIVAN.
BRENT DEAN BAGSHAW
Total .
Over Votes .
! Under Votes .

OREGON TWP BOARD MEMBER
* Vote For Not More Than 3
VIVIENE M. BUSSEY.
RANDY R. BURTON
BETTY D. DOANE.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

OWEN TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
DONALD JONES .
STEPHEN A. MAUK
EVELYN MICHAEL.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

957
887
671
670
637
587
488
4,897

2,583
2,490
2,251
2,071
1,787
1,366
1,218
13,766
-0

464
366
322
311
1,463

149
109
.108
366

167
140
108
415

DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

PERCENT

19.54
18.11
13.70
13.68
13.01

18.76
18.09
16.35
15.04
12.98

8.85

31.72
25.02
22.01 4|53
21.26

40.71
29.78
29.51

40.24
33.73
26.02

VOTES PERCENT

SILVER CREEK TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3

BRADLEY WALKER. . . . . . . . . 785 28.87
CARLE. KAMER . . . . . . . . . 684 25.16
JIM McCARTNEY . . . . . . . . . 629 23.13
MARK BALL . . . . . . . . . . 621 22.84
Total . . . . . . . . . 2,719
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

UNION TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3

WILLIAM L. MOSLEY. . . . . . . . 204 38.20
LUCIE CISSELL . . . . . . . . . 186 34.83
GAY A. COLLINGS . . . . . . . . 144 26.97
Total . . . . . . . . . 534
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

UTICA TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3

THOMAS L. MORROW . . . . . . . . 407 35.45
NORMA L. LOCKARD . . . .. . . ., . 390 33.97
ROBERT (BOB) MARSHALL . . . . . . 351  30:57
© Total . . . . . . . . . 1,148
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

WASHINGTON TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3

WINONA HOSTETLER . . . . . . . . 255 29.69
WILLIAM E. (BILL) HOSTETLER . . . . 209 24.33
FOREST J. (COONIE) HALL. . . . . . 199 23.17
JUDY G. JACKSON . . . . . . . . 196 22.82
Total . . . . . . . . . 859
Over Votes . . . . ... . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

WOOD TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3

JANET HURST. . . . . . . . . . 260 33.90
DONNA S. HURST. . . . . . . . . 256  33.38
SHIRLEY J. HURST . . . . . . . . 251 32.72
Total . . . . . . . . . 767
Over Votes . . . . . . . + . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

BETHLEHEM TWP PCT COMMITTEEMAN
Vote For Not More Than 1

MELANIE HIGDON. . . . . . . . . 54 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 54
Over Yotes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0



SUMMARY “REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN TWP PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
JEFF D. AARON .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 2
Vote For Not More Than 1
JIM KEITH
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
JUDY HOGAN .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

" PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 4

Vote For Not More Than 1
DANNY OAKLEY
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 5
Vote For Not More Than 1
SUSAN WALKER
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 6
Vote For Not More Than 1 -
LOREN A. CHRISTMAN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 7
Vote For Not More Than 1
ED JOHNSON .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

294
294
0
0

178
178

119
119

129

DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00 |

129

138
138

325
325

320
320

100.00

100.00

100.00

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 8
Vote For Not More Than 1
VIRGIL GIBSON .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN CITY 1-9

Vote For Not More Than 1
JEFF D. AARON .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE TWP PCT 1

Vote For Not More Than 1
EDWARD CULPEPPER COOPER.
Total .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 2

Vote For Not More Than 1
FRANK E. BALLARD, JR.
JOHN PERKINS . .

Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 3

Vote For Not More Than 1.
DUSTIN T. WHITE
JOEL ELLIS .
Total .
- “Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 4

Vote For Not More Than 1
DIANE E. SWANK.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 5

Vote For Not More Than 1
AGNES WARD .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

163
163
0
0

15
15

77
77

76
59
135

101
70
171

153
153

130
130

100.00

100.00

100.00

56.30
43.70

59.06
40.94

100.00

100.00



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 6
Vote For Not More Than 1
OPAL C. NEIN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 7
Vote For Not More Than 1
JOHN R. VISSING
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 8
Vote For Not More Than 1
STEPHANIE K. REDD.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

' PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 9
" Vote For Not More Than 1 °

KEITH FETZ . . .
Total .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 10
Vote For Not More Than 1
BARBARA L. WILSON.
JOHN E. LEACH .
Total .
Over. Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 11
Vote For Not More Than 1
FAY ALLEN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 12
Vote For Not More Than 1
SHERRY LOCKARD.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

111
111

181
181

100
100

165
165

153
67
220

140
140

116
116

DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

69.55
30.45

100.00

100.00

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 13
Vote For Not More Than 1
BRENDA JOHNSTON
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 16
Vote For Not More Than 1
KENNETH R. OGDEN .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE TWP PCT 17

Vote For Not More Than 1
CHARLES (CHARLIE) WHITE.
Total .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 18
Vote For Not More Than 1
JAMES R. (BOB) ROGGE, JR. .
Total . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 20
Vote For Not More Than 1
ED MEYER.
Total .
Over Votes .
- Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFRESONVILLE PCT 21
Vote For Not More Than 1
AMOS GARMON.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 23
Vote For Not More Than 1
CLAUDE J. MORRIS .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

101
101

231
231

188
188

244

244

252
252

149
149

133
133

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 24
Vote For Not More Than 1
EDITH TANNER
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 27
Vote For Not More Than 1
LARRY BEELER
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 30
Vote For Not More Than 1
DON RUMPEL .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 31
Vote For Not More Than 1
MARGARET TAYLOR WISEMAN.
CLAY BAIRD . .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 32

Vote-For Not More Than 1
MARY LOU JOHNSON .
DIANE CALLIS
Total .
_Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 33
Vote For Not More Than 1
BOB HANSFORD
MARILYN ALLEN .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 34
Vote For Not More Than 1
AL WILLIAMSON .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

'DEMOCRATIC

Clark Co In

5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

165 100.00
165

0

0

45 100.00

127 100.00
127

124 66.31
63 33.69
- 187

73 64.60
40 35.40
13 - -

126 71.59
50 28.41
176

91 100.00
91

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 35
Vote For Not More Than 1
THOMAS L. CLEVIDENCE.
NATHAN (NATE) POWERS.
Total . . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes. .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE, PCT 36
Vote For Not More Than 1
DON TETLEY . .
JAMES (JIMBO) BAIRD .
ALICE ADAMSON .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 37
Vote For Not More Than 1
GREGORY L. ISGRIGG
. Total .
. Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 38
Vote For Not More Than 1
SCOTTY McDONALD
SHIRLEY J. BELL
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 39
Vote -For Not More Than 1
PAUL KRAFT .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 40
Vote For Not More Than 1
KELLY B. CONN .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 41
Vote For Not More Than 1
MARY FARRELL
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

91 64.54
50 35.46
141

0

0

130 64.68
56 27.86
15 7.46

201

0
0

168 100.00
168 v

141 61.84
87 38.16
228

77 100.00
77

153 100.00
153

97 100.00
97



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 42

Vote For Not More Than 1
EVELYN A. ARNOLD .
ALLEAN M. CROWE

Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN MONROE PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
J. T. HIGDON
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
WILLIAM A. BUSSEY.
Total .
~ Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN OWEN PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
LARRY G. HARBIN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
MARJORIE BEYL JENKINS
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK PCT 2
Vote For Not More Than 1
SHARON EVERITT.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK PCT 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
CAROLYN P. MAKOWSKY .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

DEMOCRATIC
Clark Co In
5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

85
42
127

178
178

207
207

235
235

191
191

125
125

153
153

66.93
33.07

100.00

.100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

VOTES PERCENT

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK PCT 4
Vote For Not More Than 1

DAVID C. DUGGINS, JR. . . . . . . 214
Total . . . . . . . . . 214

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK PCT 6
Vote For Not More Than 1

ALFRED J. POPP. . . . . . . . . 225
Total . . . . . . . . . 225

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0.
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK CREEK/CLARKSVILLE
Vote For Not More Than 1

BRUCE RAMSEY . . . . . . . . . 113
CHARLES N. KING . . . . . . . . 55
Total . . . . . . . . . 168

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . e e e 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN UNION PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1

WILLIAM E. STEWART . . . . . . . 306
Total . . . . . . . . . 306

Qver Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN UTICA PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1

PERRY L. SMITH. . . . . . . . . 190
Total . . . . . . . . . 190

Over Votes . . .- . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN UTICA PCT 2
Vote For Not More Than 1

NORMA L. LOCKARD . . . . . . . . 246
Total . . . . . . . . . 246
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN UTICA PCT 4 .
Vote For Not More Than 1

CHARLES ED HAIRE . . . . . . . . 82
Total . . . . . . . . . 82
Qver Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

100.00

100.00

67.26
32.74

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



SUMMARY REPORT DEMOCRATIC
' Clark Co In
5.2-06
Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1

WINONA HOSTETLER . . . . . . . . 313 100.00
Tetal . . . . . . . . . 313
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WOOD TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1

RUTH SPARKS. . . . . . . . . . 96 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 96
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WOOD TOWNSHiP, PRECINCT 2
Vote For Not More Than 1

JAMES T. NOLOT. . . . . . . . . 142 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 142
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WOOD TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 3
Vote For Not More Than 1 -
NORMAN MILLER . . . . . . . . . 117 100.00

Total . . . . . . . . . 2117
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 11A
Vote For Not More Than 1

FAY ALLEN . . . . . . . . . . 73 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 73
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

US SENATOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
RICHARD G. LUGAR .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DIST
Vote For Not More Than 1
MIKE SODREL.
SAM SCHULTZ.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR DIST 45
Vote For Not More Than 1
FLOYD COATES
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR DIST 46
Vote For Not More Than 1
RYAN BERGMAN
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 70
Vote For Not More Than 1
CHRISTOPHER BYRD .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 71
Vote For Not More Than 1
JOE THEOBALD
GREG MARQUART .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

REPUBLICAN
Clark Co In
5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

2,349. 100.00
2,349
0

0

2,324 89.83
263 10.17
2,587

1,195 100.00

837 100.00
837

442 100.00
442

978 76.29
304 23.71
1,282



SUMMARY REPORT REPUBLICAN
Clark Co In
5-2-06

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT 1ST DIST COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1

Vote For Not More Than 1

STEVEN P. (STEVE) LANGDON . 2,111 100.00 TOBY JOHNSON 448 100.00
Total . 2,111 Total . 448
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
COUNTY AUDITOR COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
Vote For Not More Than 1 : Vote For Not More Than 1
DOUG REITER. 1,986 100.00 JACQUELYN J. SINGLETON . 314 100.00
Total . 1,986 Total . 314
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
COUNTY RECORDER COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Vote For Not More Than 1 Vote For Not More Than 1
RICHARD CASTEEL 1,927 100.00 JACK COFFMAN, SR.. 668 100.00
Total . 1,927 Total . 668
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
COUNTY TREASURER . COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4
Vote For Not More Than 1 Vote For Not More Than 1
JIM SMITH 2,009 100.00 KELLY W. HARROD 565 100.00
Total . 2,009 Total . 565
Over Votes . 0 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
COUNTY SHERIFF JEFFERSONVILLE TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1 Vote For Not More Than 1
JAMEY J. NOEL . 1,474 64.37 JEREMY L. SNELLING 988 100.00 -
DAVID E. ABLE . 8l6 35.63 Total . 988
Total . 2,290 Over Votes . 0
Over Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0
MONROE TWP TRUSTEE
COUNTY ASSESSOR Vote For Not More Than 1
Vote For Not More Than 1 ALLEN BOTTORFF. 143 100.00
SHELL LAW 1,962 100.00 Total . 143 ’
Total . 1,962 Over Votes . 0
Over Votes . 0, Under Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0
OREGON TWP TRUSTEE
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 Vote For Not More Than 1
Vote For Not More Than 1 MARVIN DIETERLEN . 49 100.00
JOHN DURBIN. 1,969 100.00 Total . 49
Total . 1,969 " Qver Votes . 0
Over Votes . 0 Under Votes . 0

Under Votes .

Vote For Not More Than 1



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

SILVER CREEK TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
MICHELLE L. KOPP .
© Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

UTICA TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
DAVID J. REINHARDT
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CARR TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
BARBARA ANN REYNOLDS.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CHARLESTOWN TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
HAROLD G. GOODLETT, JR..
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

JEFFERSONVILLE TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3
SHARON A. MEREDITH
LOIS ANN ENGEBRETSON.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

MONROE TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
BRIAN DIETERLEN :
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

OREGON TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
DAVID C. DIETERLEN
LISA DIETERLEN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

REPUBLICAN
Clark Co In

5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

274 100.00
274

0

0

139 100.00
139

81 100.00
81

216

722 51.91
669 48.09
1,391

124 100.00
124

47 54.65
39 45.35
86

0

0

216 100.00

SILVER CREEK TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
JOE LEDBETTER .
ABBIE LOWE .
JANET RUDD . .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

UTICA TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
CHARLES BRYANT.
» Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CARR PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
LYNETTE MILLER.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
MARK A. GOODLETT .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
TED -LITTLE, JR.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 5
Vote For Not More Than 1
HAROLD G. GOODLETT, JR..
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 6
Vote For Not More Than 1
JIM SMITH .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

254 41.71
178  29.23
177 29.06
609

143 100.00
143

83 100.00
83

24" 100.00
24

100.00

OO A

13 100.00
13

44 100.00
44



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN PCT 8
Vote For Not More Than 1
VELMA KRININGER
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN 1-9
Vote For Not More Than 1
MARK A. GOODLETT .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 10

Vote For Not More Than 1
SHELL LAW . .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 20

Vote For Not More Than 1
L. WILLIAM (BILL) HALTER II
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSONVILLE PCT 36

Vote For Not More Than 1
TONY SINGLETON.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes :

PCT COMMITTEEMAN MONROE PCT 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
KEVIN WELZ .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PCT COMMITTEEMAN SILVER CREEK PCT 2
Vote For Not More Than 1
DOUG REITER.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

REPUBLICAN
Clark Co In
5-2-06

VOTES PERCENT

23
23

OO A

18
18

41
41

28
28

50
50

33
33

100.00

100.00

100.00°

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

PCT COMMITTEEMAN UTICA PCT 1
Vote For Not More Than 1
GLENN W. MURPHY, JR..
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

22 100.00
22
0
0



SUMMARY REPORT
’ Clark Co In
5-2-06
Run Date:05/12/06 04:42 PM

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 1

GREATER CLARK COUNTY
Vote For Not More Than 1

BRIAN JONES. . . . . . . . . . 5,630 55.20
ROBERT L. FIELDS . . . . . . . . 4,570 44.80
Total . . . . . . . . . 10,200
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes .- . . . . . . . . 0

MEMBER OF THE SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 2 WEST CLARK
Vote For Not More Than 1

TERESA GUTHRIE.. . . . . . . . . 976 100.00?\
Total . . . . . . . . . 976
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

MEMBER OF THE SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3
GREATER CLARK COUNTY
Vote For Not More Than 1

MELISSA WELCH DeARK . . . . . . . 3,566 34.44
LESLIE K. KAVANAUGH, SR. . . . . . 3,516 33.95
FAYE CAMPBELL EADES . . . . . . . 3,273 31.61
“Total . . . . . . . . . 10,355 '
Over Votes . . . . . .- . . . ' 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

MEMBER OF THE SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 1 WEST CLARK
Vote For Not More Than 1

BRIAN HURST. . . . . . . . . . 857 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 857
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

MEMBER OF THE SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3 WEST CLARK
Vote For Not More Than 1

DOUGLAS R. COFFMAN . . . . . . . 1,469 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 1,469
Over Votes . . . . .. . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

MEMBER OF THE SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 4
GREATER CLARK COUNTY
Vote For Not More Than 1

BOB MCEWEN . . . . . . . . . . 8,349 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . -. 8,349 :
Over Votes . . . .- . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

el

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND
ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED
AND THAT ALL TERS WERE ZERO (0)
WHEN THE/Pﬁfi§g§gENED AND THAT THE
ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE LAWS OF THE STATE
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.
NAME HEADING CANVASS

, STATISTICS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
BCD BCR
AAE AAE
LSM- LSP
LTO LTU
0 ¢ 0 B
T R T L
S A BCN S I
RVT BCD T AAO BCR C
E0O AAE I LSN AAE A
GTT LSHM C LTP LSP N
IEA BCT LTO 0 A LTU
SRL AAO0 0 C ( T R 0 B (
TS LST T R 1S T T L 1
E LTA S A 7 I s 1 7
R 0 L T S C
E T I Y A A Y
D S c R N N R
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 0 86 77 0 0 9 0
0002 CARR 1 0 567 474 0 0 93 0
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 0 430 380 0 0 27 0
* 0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 0 275 262 0 0 13 0
0005 CHARLESTOWN.3 0 154 150 0 0 4 0
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 0 188 179 0. 0 -9 0
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 0 236 217 0 - 0 19 0
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 0 499 444 0 0 55 0
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 0 - 589 486 0 0 103 0
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 0 271 230 0 0 41 0
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 0 0 18 0 0 5 0
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 0 134 - 112 0 0 22 0
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 0 166 151 0 0 15 0
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 0 196 187 0 0 9 0
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 0 267 209 0 0 18 0
0016, JEFFERSONVILLE 5 0 222 207 1 0 14 0
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 : 0 199 174 0 0 25 0
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 0 301 266 0 1 34 0
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 0 171 149 0 0 22 0
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 0 281 237 1 0 43 0
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10, 0 274 247 0 0 27 0
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 0 321 -~ 186 0 0 26 0
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 0 0 98 0 0 11 0
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 0 220 179 0 0 41 0
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 0 191 - 139 0 0 52 0
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 0 197 166 2 0 28 1
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 0 246 212 0 0 34 0
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 0 421 353 0 0 68 0
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 0 295 235 0 0 60 0
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 0 453 375 0 0 78 0
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 0 373 323 1 0 49 0
10033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 0 251 224 0 0 27 0
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 0 224 191 0 0 31 0
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 0 232 6 0 0 32 0
" 0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 0 311 234 0 0 77 0
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 0 225 . 185 0 0 50 0
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 0 84 68 0 0 16 0
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 0 189 176 0 13 0
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 .0 223 206 2 0 1
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 0 142 133 0 9 0
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 0 216 192 0 24 0
0 186 157 0 29 0

0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34



£

NAME HEADING CANVASS

- STATISTICS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
BCD BCR
AAE AAE
LSH LSP
LTO LTU
0 C 0
T R T
S A BCN S
RVT BCD T AAO BCR
EOO AAE I LSN AAE
GTT LSH C LTP LSP
IEA BCT LTO 0 A LTU
SRL AAO 0 C ( T R 0 B
TS LST T-R 1 s T T
E LTA S A 7 I S
R 0 L T S
. E T I Y A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D S C R N
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 0 177 160 0
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 0 262 226 0 0
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 0 282 236 0 1
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 0 310 246 0 0
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 0 114 95 0 0
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 0 268 228 0 0.
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 0 168 135 0 0
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 0 186 150 .0 0
0052 MONROE 1 : 0 276 229 0 0
0053 MONROE 2 0 326 268 1 0
0054 MONROE 3 0 308 242 0 0
0055 OREGON 1 - 0 342 275 0 0
0056 OWEN 1~ 0 321 283 0 0
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 0 299 269 0 0
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 0 193 159 0 0
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 0 221 . 184 0 0
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 0 341 274 0 0-
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 0 110 82 0 0
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 0 330 275 0 2
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 0 126 101 0 0.
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 0 291 209 10 0
0066 UNION 1 0 438 373 .0 0
0067 UTICA 1 0 267 241 0 0
0068 UTICA 2 0 451 363 0 0
0069 UTICA 3 0 278 225 0 0
0070 UTICA 4 0 138 117 0 0
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0 4 4 0 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 0 465 414 51 0
0073 WOOD 1 0 130 102 0 0
0074 WOOD 2 0 217 181 0 0
0075 WOOD 3 0 156 139 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 0 18301 15373 69 4

2601
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 9

Vote For Not More Than 1

J
0

GC
RL
EE
TA
CR
HW
EA
NT
E

R

0001 BETHLEHEM 1 6
0002 CARR 1 67
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 37
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 22
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 19
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 16
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 27
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 49
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 53
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 32
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 3
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 22
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 24
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 24
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 31
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 23
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 12
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 43
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8. 9
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 22
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 26
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 27
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A : 113
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 20
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 21
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 14
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 -18
0028 "JEFFERSONVILLE 16 59
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 15
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 43
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 46
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 24
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 10
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 27
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 39
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 18
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 5
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 19
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 24
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 8
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 21
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 14
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 14
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 17
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 29
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 35
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 16
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 32
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A3

NAME HEADING CANVASS - : DEM
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM '

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 9

Vote For Not More Than 1

0CRATIC

0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 14 3

J(H
GC 0CO
RL © HoC
EE NSK
TA ME LBT
CR OR E.E
HW BH S N R
EA Al M D R
NT RL I A Y
E 0oL T
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R N H L
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 18 9 5 4
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 24 105 3 6
0052 MONROE 1 24 168 5 10
0053 MONROE 2 31 171 8 13
0054 MONROE 3 17 178 3 11
0055 OREGON 1 : ; 28 207 10 8
0056 OWEN 1 30 181 9 14
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 34 168 14 9
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 19 116 8 4
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 19 135 3 3
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 29 . 203 5 11
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 11 57 3 3
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 43 182 10 10
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 16 67 4 5
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 26 159 7 4
0066 UNION 1 56 238 16 19
0067 UTICA 1 17 182 9 3
0068 UTICA 2 53 243 16 9
0069 UTICA 3 19 163 7 12
0070 UTICA 4 14 78 7 1
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0 4 0 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 44 288 17 15
0073 WOOD 1° 5 85 1 5
0074 WOOD 2 16 138 8 4
0075 WOOD 3 14 100 4 3
: CANDIDATE TOTALS 1802 11093 489 509
CANDIDATE PERCENT 12.97 79.84 3.51  3.66
STATE SENATOR DIST 45
Vote For Not More Than 1
J(L SM
AJE TE
MIW EY
EMI VE
SYS ER
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 46 25
0002 CARR 1 254 172
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 251 106
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 170 - 74
(005 CHARLESTOWN 3 95 40
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 124 41
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 137 67
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 262 153
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 291 154
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 142 73
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< .
NAME HEADING CANVASS

DEMOCRATIC
RUNsDATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
STATE SENATOR DIST 45
Vote For Not More Than 1
J (L S M
AJE TE
MIW EY
’ EMI VE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S)S ER
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 46 38
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 124 179
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 116 89
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 89 87
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 104 73
0052 MONROE 1 114 97
0053 MONROE 2 111 122
0054 MONROE 3 122 92
0055 OREGON 1 161- 106
0056 OWEN 1 ) 150 100
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 143 97
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 80 68
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 90 82
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 140 116
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 39 33
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 120 135
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 44 52
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 101 88
0066 UNION 1 : 180 154
0067 UTICA 1 = 161 50
0068 UTICA 2 . 182 133
0069 UTICA 3 127 79
0070 UTICA 4 59 42
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0 2
0072 -‘WASHINGTON 1 258 137
0073 WOOD 1 . 58 35
0074 WOOD 2 118 46 -
0075 WOOD 3 83 40
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4906 3280
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.93 40.06

STATE SENATOR DIST 46

Vote For Not More Than 1

€S
01
NP
NE
IS
E
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 77
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 85
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 121
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 147
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 136
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 107
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 165
001S JEFFERSONVILLE 8 97
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 159
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 . 156
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 129
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 121

0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 101



Iy

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN-DATE: 05/03/06 00:28 AM

STATE SENATOR DIST 46

Vote For Not More Than 1

CS
01
NP

NE

IS

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 ) 109
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 142
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 232
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 173
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 249
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 159
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 128
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 41
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 112
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 123
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 94
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 143
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 : 108
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 117
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 149
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 144
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 167
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 69
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 153
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 98
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 124
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4435

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

DEMOCRATIC

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 66

Vote For Not More Than 1

TG
EO
RO
RD
YI,
N
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 55
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 273
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 176
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 111
0006 CHARLESTON 4 123
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 140
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 304
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 161
0052 MONROE 1 164
0055 OREGON 1 200
0056 OWEN 1 203
0072 WASHINGTON 1 312
: CANDIDATE TOTALS 2222

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




Y

NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN~DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 70

Vote For Not More Than 1

PJR
A.O
U B
L E
R
T
S

0

N

0002 CARR 1 337
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 101
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 189
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 119
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 132
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 200
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 19
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 144
0066 UNION 1 238
0073 WOOD 1 84
0074 WOOD 2 148
0075 WOOD 3 111
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1999

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 71

‘Vote For Not More Than 1

JRM
A.c
M C
E L
CB S U
AO R SRS
RT E T.T
LT E E
EO Vv M
N R J E L
EF R N E
F R
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 183 23 232
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 12 2 2
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 48 1 59
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 62 5 78
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 : a3 10 64
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 87 5 109
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 89 5 108 -
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 71 2 90
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 93 4 160
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 77 8 60
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 118 4 108
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 118 1 121
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11. 101 5 68
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 43 0 52
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 88 4 79
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 62 6 62
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 73 4 84
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 ’ 85 7 110
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 146 11 184



y .
NAME HEADING CANVASS . DEMOCRATIC
RUN- DATE:05/03/06,00:28 AM ‘
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 71

Vote For Not More Than 1

JRM
A.c
M C
E L
CB S U
AO R SRS
RT E T.T
LT E E
EO V M
NR J-E L
EF R N E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) . F . R
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 108 7 106
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE- 18 153 11 187
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 124 7 179
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 105 7 108
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 101 5 82
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 : 92 7 90
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 120 11 99
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 101 2 77
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 27 3 33
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 88 8 69
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 101 13 75
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 84 13 83
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 79 5 63
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 95 7 46
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 110 7 85
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 108 8 110
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 118 6 108
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 43 4 44
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 104 7 105
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 67 9 49
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 35 3 37
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 42 3 48
0067 UTICA 1 104 3 121
0068 UTICA 2 166 8 176
0069 UTICA 3 94 0 126
0070 UTICA 4 43 4 68
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 1 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4062 275 4207

CANDIDATE PERCENT 47 .54 3.21 49.23

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 72

Vote For Not More Than 1

WCC
I.0
L C
L H
I R
A A
M N
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 83
CANDIDATE TOTALS 83

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




[

vy

NAME HEADING CANVASS

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 73
Vote For Not More Than 1
Do
E X
N L
NE
1Y
E
0053 MONROE 2 165
0054 MONROE 3 144
CANDIDATE TOTALS 309
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR CRT 1ST DIST
Vote For Not More Than 1
JFJ
E.A
CR R C
K M 0(CO
I1 MJB
C ‘EEI
H
A R
E Y
L )
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 38 32
0002 CARR 1 198 258
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 191 162
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 125 115
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 78 54
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 . 99 66
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 120 76
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 230 190
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 297 172
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 111 103
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 8 9
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 71 38
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 81 65
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 129 41
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 127 70
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 117 86
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 107 54
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 137 111
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 92 51
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 124 101
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 136 93
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 102 79
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 56 40
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 104 67
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 78 57
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 91 70
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 103 101
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 181 156
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 146 78
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 205 159
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 144 169
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 124 92
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 108 77
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 108 81



v

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN' DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR CRT 1ST DIST

Vote For Not More Than 1

Ve

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
- 0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19

0072
0073
0074
0075

JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
MONROE 1
MONROE 2
MONROE 3
OREGON 1

OWEN 1

SILVER CREEK 1
SILVER CREEK 2
SILVER CREEK 3
SILVER CREEK 4
SILVER CREEK 5
SILVER CREEK 6
SILVER CREEK 7

UNION 1
UTICA 1
UTICA 2
UTICA 3
UTICA 4

WASHINGTON 1
WOOD 1
WooD 2
WO0D 3

24

25

27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

111
114
108
156
129
131
84
89
150
42
130
51
126
232
103
179
122
59
2
230
53
81
24
7963
54.05

DEMOCRATIC

116
121
115

113
62
66

108

137

111

110

134

119
66
89

110
36

126
43
79

120

118

167

100
53

161
46

91
6768
45.94




“

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 4TH CIRCUIT

Vote For Not More Than 1

0001 BETHLEHEM 1
0002 CARR 1

0003 CHARLESTOWN
0004 CHARLESTOWN
0005 CHARLESTOWN
0006 CHARLESTOWN
0007 CHARLESTOWN
0008 CHARLESTOWN
0009 CHARLESTOWN
0010 CHARLESTOWN
0011 CHARLESTOWN

O N OO AW

CITY 9

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054

JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11

W OO NOYULP WM

JEFFERSONVILLE 11A

JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

173
109
172
166
141

79
116
105
118
150
255
182
284
248
171
144

144
184
146

120
135

86
142
104
127
153
163
170

76
158

99
106
162
. 184
159

DEMOCRATIC



"NAME HEADING CANVASS . ' DEMOCRATIC
RUN' DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM .
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 4TH CIRCUIT

Vote For Not More Than 1

SDS
T.T
E E
V W
E A
N R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T
0055 OREGON 1 182
0056 OWEN 1 202
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 199
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 114
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 145
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 206
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 51
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 194
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 73
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 159
0066 UNION 1 265
0067 UTICA 1 154
0068 UTICA 2 . 279
0069 UTICA 3 170
0070 UTICA 4 ‘ 86
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 3
0072 WASHINGTON 1 293
0073 WOOD 1 78
0074 WOOD 2 134
0075 WOOD 3 107
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11129

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Vote For Not More Than 1

BB
AR
R A
BT
- AC
R H
AE
R
H
A
A
S
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 51
0002 CARR 1 356
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 273
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 : 175
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 106
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 125
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 137
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 ] 322
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 345
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 171
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 15

0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 ' 81



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUM DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Vote For Not More Than 1

BB
AR
RA
BT
AC
RH
AE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061

JEFFERSONVILLE 2
JEFFERSONVILLE 3
JEFFERSONVILLE 4
JEFFERSONVILLE 5
JEFFERSONVILLE 6
JEFFERSONVILLE 7
JEFFERSONVILLE 8
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
‘JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

OREGON 1

OWEN 1

SILVER CREEK 1
SILVER CREEK 2
STLVER CREEK 3
SILVER CREEK 4

158

108
174
175
158
215
200
190
123
148
196

DEMOCRATIC



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Vote For Not More Than 1

BB
AR
RA
BT
AC
RH
AE
R
H
A
A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) S
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 ) 57
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 194
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 - 68
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 156
0066 UNION 1 247
0067 UTICA 1 . 151
0068 UTICA 2 - 262
0069 UTICA 3 , 164
0070 UTICA 4 79
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 3
0072 WASHINGTON 1~ ) 295
0073 WOOD 1 87
0074 WOOD 2 131
0075 WOOD 3 104
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10966

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY AUDITOR

Vote For Not Méfq Than 1

L E T T

L Y H H
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 30 2 36
0002 CARR 1 124 40 51
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 130 20 177
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 78 20 129
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 39 8 83
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 71 11 81
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 88 12 85
0008 CHARLESTOWN & 176 24 184
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 193 24 208
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 78 21 95
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 6 2 8
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 36 6 60
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 54 8 77
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 - 90 11 . 63
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 69 12 112
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5. 77 15 105

0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 70 -9 75



1

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY AUDITOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
© 0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

- 0071

JEFFERSONVILLE 7
JEFFERSONVILLE 8
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

OREGON 1

OWEN 1

SILVER CREEK 1
SILVER CREEK 2
SILVER CREEK 3
SILVER CREEK 4
SILVER CREEK 5
SILVER CREEK 6
SILVER CREEK 7

SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4

UNION 1
UTICA 1
UTICA 2
UTICA 3
UTICA 4
UTICA/JEFF CITY 19

109

148

122
85
32

1

DEMOCRATIC
M KDG@
B E.R
L 0
E T
Y H H
9 142
S 12 75
10 108
9 117
5 91
5 42
5 79
6 63
13 84
6 103
20 167
13 112
16 203
19 146
12 125
4 94
7 - 106
9 108
9 103
2 35
11 113
8 126
5 82
7 104
6 88
12 94
11 127
10 117
13 117
3 45
14 94
9 57
16 65
24, 9%
21. 110
13 121
20 127
21 114
18 117
8 82
8 85
23 133
5 41
15 131
9 38
12 97
16 156
8 168
25 178
12 114
0 74
0 2



Y

NAME HEADING CANVASS ' DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY AUDITOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

: L E T 7

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L Y H H
0072 WASHINGTON 1 133 23 207
0073 WOOD 1 27 10 54
0074 WOOD 2 64 14 78
0075 WOOD 3 30 10 77
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5279 876 7361

CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.05 6.48 54.46

COUNTY RECORDER

Vote For Not More Than 1

DJ
10
CN
KE

S
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 57
0002 CARR 1 360
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 i 274
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 191
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 113
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 135
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 138
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 : 323
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 367
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 176
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 15
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 - 85
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 113
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 150
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 170
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 154
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 130
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 194
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 119
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 180
0021 -JEFFERSONVILLE 10 190
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 147
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A - 80
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 127
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 109
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 © 134
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 162
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 267
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 182
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 288
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 272
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 177
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 147
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 152

0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 ' 184



Y

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY RECORDER

Vote For Not More Than 1

DEMOCRATIC

DJ
10
CN
KE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 148
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 50
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 123
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 138
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 92
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 143
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 105
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 130
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 159
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 168
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 185
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 73
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 155
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 100
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 111
0052 MONROE 1 163
0053 MONROE 2 185
0054 MONROE 3 160
0055 OREGON 1° 211
0056 OWEN 1 219
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 185
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 120
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 134
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 198
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 58
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 200
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 71
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 154
0066 UNION 1 261
0067 UTICA 1 185
0068 UTICA 2 282
0069 UTICA 3 185
0070 UTICA 4 91
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 3
0072 WASHINGTON 1 309
0073 WOOD 1 80
0074 WOOD 2 137
0075 WOOD 3 109
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11642
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY TREASURER
Vote For Not More Than 1
' SAN
.0
I L
R 0
L T
E
Y
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 47

0002 CARR 1



ﬁAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY TREASURER

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0003 CHARLESTOWN 1
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8

0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9

0012 JEFFERSONVILLE
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE

1
2
3

4

o

0o~ O

9
10
1
11A
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21

22 -

23
24
25
27
30
31
32
33
34

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1

MONROE 2

0054 MONROE 3
0055 OREGON 1
0056 OWEN 1

DEMOCRATIC



<

NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY TREASURER

Vote For Not More Than 1

SAN
H.O
I L
R 0
LT
E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 ' 185
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 118
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 136
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 197
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 59
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 205
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 66
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 151
0066 UNION 1 257
0067 UTICA 1 134
0068 UTICA 2 259
0069 UTICA 3 166
0070 UTICA 4 80
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 3
0072 WASHINGTON 1 280
0073 WOOD 1 95
0074 WOOD 2 161
0075 WOOD 3 127

CANDIDATEFTOTALS 10827
CANDIDATE PERCENT -100.00

COUNTY SHERIFF

Vote For Not More Than 1

MS
AP
CA
DTI DR I
W.N B M AQ N
I G RE ND H JAU
G L 1Y ND 0 0.H
H E AE YE U H L
T NR N R- N
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 0 7 22 42 5
0002 CARR 1. 19 211 68 150 19
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 7 119 103 81 55
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 4 81 93 40 30
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 4 40 40 33 18
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 6 47 62 29 24
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 -3 69. 70 34 29
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 6 160 134 79. 52
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 9 116 184 104 60
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 1 86 54 51 27
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 2 7 5 2 1
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 11 16 60 11 7
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 8 23 84 17 13
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 14 26 104 19 11
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 10 38 123 22 10
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 13 44 108 22 14
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 16 35 83 21 10
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 10 51 151 35 16



N

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY SHERIFF

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

© 0070

0071

JEFFERSONVILLE 8
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24 .
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONRCE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

OREGON 1

OWEN 1

SILVER CREEK 1
SILVER CREEK 2
SILVER CREEK 3
SILVER CREEK 4
SILVER CREEK 5
SILVER CREEK 6
SILVER CREEK 7

SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4

UNION 1
UTICA 1
UTICA 2
UTICA 3
UTICA 4
UTICA/JEFF CITY 19

= = =
OCOBRNNNHEHEHONWMNOWW WMo

=

O YU OOPROATNDWOAOITON WO WWO OO

DEMOCRATIC
MS
AP
CA
DR I
BM  AD N
RE ND H JAU
IY ND 0 O0.H
AE YE U H L
N R N RN
24 80 27 12
a1 141 26 14
a1 144 27 12
40 102 20 10
16 63 8 3
40 87 24 10
29 70 18 10
49 55 38 14
45 115 25 13
63 175 57 26
50 114 44 9
84 168 66 22
48 236 - 21 7
54 112 21 27
39 104 27 11
50 103 19 15
55 114 39 12
55 78 28 15
7 28 24 4
1 43 85 7
22 65 69 7
10 35 16 3
19 42 95 8
16 24 86 11
14 31 94 3
30 41 120 3
24 79 94 1
25 62 125
22 19 31
36 63 78
28 31 43 1
47 23 24 2
121 18 77
139 26 92
136 22 70
84 60 87 3
51 101 91 1
206 22 30
128 8 14
145 13 18
188 29 30 1
51 41
189 30 38
67 14 10
100 48 52
278 34 45
4 124 33 18
68 208 46 26
63 107 31 14
20 82 10 4
2 2 0 0



4

NAME HEADING CANVASS

\ DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote For Not More Than 1
MS
AP
CA
DTI DR
W.N BM AO N
I G R.E ND H JAU
G L Iy ND 0 . H
H E AE YE U L
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T NR N R N
0072 WASHINGTON 1 2 64 105 176 59
0073 WOOD 1 6 24 11 57 3
0074 WOOD 2 26 53 10 84 5
0075 WOOD 3 15 26 17 76 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 804 4557 5300 3489 999
CANDIDATE PERCENT 5.30 30.08 34.98 23.03 6.59
COUNTY SURVEYOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
RLI
.S
B G
E(R
RBI
TO0G
B G
)
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 45
0002 CARR 1 334
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 255
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 167
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 113
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 124
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 120
- 0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 294
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 336
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 160
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 16
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 80
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 98
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 123
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 155
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 137
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 123
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 163
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 109
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 163
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 163
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 139
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 71
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 115
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 96
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 124
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 122
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 235
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 172
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 258
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 215



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY SURVEYOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

RLI
0.5
B G
E(R
RBI
TOG
B G
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) )

0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 162
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 143
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 139
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 176
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 131
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 44
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 . 114
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 131
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 ©o84
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 143
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 108
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 123
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 147
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 152
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 169
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 17
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 « 155
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 98
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 108
0052 MONROE 1 151
0053 MONROE 2 ' 172
0054 MONRCE 3 154
0055 OREGON 1 190
0056 OWEN 1 187
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 173
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 111
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 133
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 190
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 60
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 194
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 67
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 156
0066 UNION 1 236
0067 UTICA 1 138
0068 UTICA 2 249
0069 UTICA 3 161
0070 UTICA 4 , 67
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 4
0072 WASHINGTON 1 Co271
0073 WOOD 1 79
0074 WOOD 2 123
0075 WOOD 3 110

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10545

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




+

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

0001
© 0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

BETHLEHEM 1
CARR 1
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN 8
CHARLESTOWN CITY 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 1
JEFFERSONVILLE 2
JEFFERSONVILLE 3
JEFFERSONVILLE 4
JEFFERSONVILLE 5
JEFFERSONVILLE 6
JEFFERSONVILLE 7
JEFFERSONVILLE 8
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

OREGON 1

OWEN 1

NOYOT S WON

DEMOCRATIC



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUR DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

VKH

TEA

CNI
KTR
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y E
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 182
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 113
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 135
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 189
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 57
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 198
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 : 64
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 147
0066 UNION 1 249
0067 UTICA 1 159
0068 UTICA 2 262
0069 UTICA 3 163
0070 UTICA 4 78
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 3
0072 WASHINGTON 1 280
0073 WOOD 1 ' 79
0074 WOOD 2 135
0075 WOOD 3 106
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10731

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

Vote For Not More Than 1

AG
N R MM
NA 10
H KO
A ER
M E
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 15 45
0002 CARR 1 142 223
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 102 178
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 58 125
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 43 68
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 53 84
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 40 95
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 113 220
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 133 263
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 : 58 117
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 3 13
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 33 67
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 50 76
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 67 72
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 74 105
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 62 108
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 53 92
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 65 156
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 38 96
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 73 131
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 ‘ 67 128
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 " 63 94

0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 1IA 27 - 53



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20

0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21

0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22

0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24

0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25

0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27

0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30

0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31

0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32

0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33

0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34

0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35

0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36

0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37

0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38

0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39

0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40

0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42

0052 MONROE 1

0053 MONROE 2

0054 MONROE 3

0055 OREGON 1

0056 OWEN 1

0058 SILVER CREEK 1

0059 SILVER CREEK 2

0060 SILVER CREEK 3

0061 SILVER CREEK 4

0062 SILVER CREEK 5

0063 SILVER CREEK 6

- 0064 SILVER CREEK 7

0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4
0066 UNION 1

0067 UTICA 1

0068 UTICA 2

0069 UTICA 3

0070 UTICA 4

0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19
0072 WASHINGTON 1
0073 WOOD 1
0074 WOOD 2
0075 WOOD 3 ‘
CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

92
28
64
43
4698
37.51

DEMOCRATIC

131

167
142
241
154

75

240
54
77
67
7824
62.48

~




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1

Vote For Not More Than 1

DEMOCRATIC

BCH
A
R L
B L
A I
S
A
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 100
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 156
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 135
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 105
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 159
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 110
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 161
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 172
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 135
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 73
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 116
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 95
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 117
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 134
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 234
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 250
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 167
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2418
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
Vote For Not More Than 1
JSD
ATI
cocC
KCK
IKM
ESA
DN
-A
) L
E
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 75
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 115
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 35
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 117
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 129
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 86
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 139
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 99
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 125
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 144
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 151
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 164
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 65
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 144
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 88
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42

100



4

NAME HEADING CANVASS

CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.10

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
Vote For Not More Than 1
' : JSD
ATI
coc
KCK
I KM
ESA
DN
A
. L
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) E
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1776
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
RA
Is
CH
KA
B REE
R 0
A Y E
N R
N I
E T
R T
0002 CARR 1 : 198 217
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 131 70
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 87 53
0052 MONROE 1 98 99
0053 MONROE 2 108 110
0054 MONROE 3 98 93
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 110 139
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 51 101
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 83 87
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 107 139
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 36 36
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 105 146
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 35 61
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 98 82
0066 UNION 1 . 153 175
0073 WOOD 1 . 52 45
0074 WOOD 2 87 73
0075 WOOD 3 40 83
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1677 1809




NAME HEADING CANVASS . DEM
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Vote For Not More Than 1

OCRATIC

TC
0A J G
DRA M M 0R
AAB p SE
VYB B HG
I 0 E 0
D T L R
T L Y
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 37 9 24
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 " 160 37 149
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 134 19 85
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 71 8 53
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 85 25 56
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 77 18 97
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 165 40 190
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 202 45 174
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 81 26 95
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 9 2 6
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 87 51 114
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 71 39 62
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 55 31 65
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 64 34 51
0055 OREGON 1 ©o131 25 97
0056 OWEN 1 132 26 74
0067 UTICA 1 - 103 43 42
0068 UTICA 2 91 61 114
0069 UTICA 3 83 46 56
0070 UTICA 4 36 24 23
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 2 0 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 214 29 139
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2090 638 1766
. CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.50 14.19 39.29
CHARLESTOWN TWP ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
. L(L
EBO
WUV
ITE
JC SC
AL H
N A )1
ER I
TK I
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 72 257
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 50 179
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 31 104
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 46 114
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 40 152
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 88 286
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 . 127 280
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 72 124
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 6 . 10
CANDIDATE TOTALS 532 1506

CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.10 73.89




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
JEFFERSONVILLE TWP ASSESSOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027

0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

JEFFERSONVILLE 1
JEFFERSONVILLE 2
JEFFERSONVILLE 3
JEFFERSONVILLE 4
JEFFERSONVILLE 5
JEFFERSONVILLE 6
JEFFERSONVILLE 7
JEFFERSONVILLE 8
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

SILVER CREEK TWP ASSESSOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

0058 SILVER CREEK 1

DEMOCRATIC
Ve
10 BL
CN  OE
KL  BW
I1 I
N S
65 37
87 51
111 56
109 87
116 78
83 68
144 97
73 69
135 86
137 78
104 65
46 45
81 83
70 53
75 79
103 87
193 136
132 80
164 166
174 123
95 111
90 85
87 99
126 30
85 83
28 32
68 91
87 85
60 54
90 76
60 78
57 85
88 95
9%5 109
110 108
40 49
108 9
55 65
67 60
3698 3175
53.80  46.19
B W
RA
UL
CK
EE
R



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM ;

SILVER CREEK TWP ASSESSOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

B W
RA
UutL
CK
EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) - R
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 117
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 153
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 209
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 67
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 216
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 77
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 146
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1187

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

BETHLEHEM TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

MH SWJ
EI T.A
L6 E €
AD W K
NO A S
IN R 0O
E T N
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 45 30
CANDIDATE TOTALS 45 30
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.00 40.00
CARR TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1 3
DGJ
ORA
NAC
N F K
A S
0
N
0002 CARR 1 378
CANDIDATE TOTALS 378

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS

0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34

110

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
CHARLESTOWN TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
ELT
RJ R
UA N O
TC I M
H K E P
IS S
EO 0
N N
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 159 205
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 127 128
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 57 83
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 94 75
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 90 120
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 218 188
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 221 204
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 104 112
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 8 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1078 1124
CANDIDATE PERCENT 48,95 51.04
JEFFERSONVILLE TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
DP
AO
LP
EP
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 74
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 96
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 116
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 150
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 136
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 111
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 158
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 102
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 154
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 157
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 135
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 75
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 117
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 97
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 113
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 124
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 231
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 164
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 252
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 226
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 52
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 142
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 141
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 168
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 136
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 39
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 114
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 124
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 91
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 138



i

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JEFFERSONVILLE TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

D P

A O

LPp
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) EP
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 122
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 148
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 159
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 173
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 68
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 158
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 94
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 111
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5076

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

DEMOCRATIC

MONROE TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

JC
AL
YE
v
E,
L
A
N
D
0052 MONROE 1 181
0053 MONROE 2 202
0054 MONROE 3 189
CANDIDATE TOTALS 572

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

OREGON TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1

18U

0055 OREGON 1 . 218
CANDIDATE TOTALS 218
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




'
s

NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
OWEN TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
R J
LG AD
ER YH
RA N
0E S
YB 0
E N
0056 OWEN 1 213 66
CANDIDATE TOTALS 213 66
CANDIDATE PERCENT 76.34 23.65
SILVER CREEK TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
DCD
A.U
V @
I G
D I
N CF
S LR B R
, AA
RN LM
J B C LS
R E K E
LE R
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 105 18 126
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 64 9 80
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 64 16 88
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 127 13 113
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 40 6 26
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 64 9 185
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 - 33 3 58
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 91 19 88
CANDIDATE TOTALS 588 93 764
CANDIDATE PERCENT 40.69 6.43 52.87

UNION TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

KE
ID
RR
KT
N
G
T
0
N
0066 UNION 1 235
CANDIDATE TOTALS 235

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




N

NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

UTICA TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

R(CD
0Be
BUA
EDR
R)K
T
0067 UTICA 1 200
0068 UTICA 2 267
0069 UTICA 3 154
0070 UTICA 4 93
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 2
’ CANDIDATE TOTALS 716

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

WASHINGTON TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

JD
UA
NV RSR
EI 0.0
D N S
S A S
0 L
N D
0072 WASHINGTON 1 137 259
CANDIDATE TOTALS 137 259
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.59 65.40
WOOD TWP TRUSTEE
Vote For Not More Than 1
“JAS
ONU
NL -
L
I
v
A
N
0073 WOOD 1 87
0074 WOOD 2 143
0075 WOOD 3 115
CANDIDATE TOTALS 345

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

BETHLEHEM TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

MT
A A
J M RF
0A NBS KL
ED O0.T I
I R 0 N
S A N G
0 E E
N R R
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 . 49 53 32
CANDIDATE TOTALS 49 53 32

CANDIDATE PERCENT 36.56 39.55 23.88

CARR TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3
T(CG M P
HTR AO
EEA RP
0DF CP

0002 CARR 1 254 306
CANDIDATE TOTALS 254 306
CANDIDATE PERCENT 45.35 54.64

CHARLESTOWN TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

N N T F

0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 157 58 93
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 65 40 72
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 73 34 25
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 46 38 57
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 19 25 55
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 89 106 156
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 74 137 144
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 37 A4 64
D011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 9 6 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 587 488 671

CANDIDATE PERCENT 11.98 9.96 13.70

SRW
BK U.A
RE S L
II A K
AT N E
NH R
151 158
125 66
55 50
72 68
90 93
169 193
210 170
79 83
6 6
957 887
19.54 18.11




.0048

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JEFFERSONVILLE TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11

0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A

0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42

LCS I

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

65
74
62
76
51
20
85
82
53
72
52
52
63
78
85
34
72
51
48
2490
18.08

DEMOCRATIC
FAB
R.R
A
B N
E S C
CN HI E
KN AS S
E R H
T 00
T NP
24 41
36 54
23 59
52 81
60 64
39 46
73 77
38 50
74 69
59 79
50 74
22 35
42 69
32 50
47 65
56 47
96 118
52 93
101 129
115 87
81 71
43 64
52 67
56 95
52 58
27 21
43 58
42 6l
33 42
60 67
41 62
45 61
76 69
84 73
71 99
35 35
55 81
50 49
34 63
2071 2583
15.04 18.76

1368
9.93




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

MONROE TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

HS
BDB RDB AU
REA AEA JTH RL
EAG MAG ..I RL
NNS ONS G YI
T H N H D v
A A A 0 A
W W N N
0052 MONROE 1 106 126 151 9%
0053 MONROE 2 107 137 172 121
0054 MONROE 3 103 103 141 105
CANDIDATE TOTALS 316 366 464 322
CANDIDATE PERCENT 21.52 24.93 31.60 21.93

OREGON TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

N E Y E
0055 OREGON 1 109 149 108
CANDIDATE TOTALS 109 149 108

CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.78 40.71 29.50

OWEN TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

AE H YA

LS E NE
D N L
0056 OWEN 1 . 167 140 108
CANDIDATE TOTALS 167 140 108

CANDIDATE PERCENT 40.24 33.73 26.02

SILVER CREEK TWP BOARD MEMBER

| Vote For Not More Than 3

J M
Ic
MC B W
A R A
CEK R AL
M B A.A T DK
AA R M N LE
RL L E E ER



2 o
NAME HEADING CANVASS ' DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

SILVER CREEK TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

J M
Ic .
MC B W
A R A
CEK R AL
M B A.A T D K
r AA R M N LE
RL L E E ER
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) KL R Y Y
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 101 135 120 148
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 63 61 58 77
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 64 79 94 116
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 118 124 89 121
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 36 27 - 25 35
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 124 130 116 145
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 47 44 44 51
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 68 84 83 92
CANDIDATE TOTALS 621 684 629 785
CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.83 25.15 23.13 28.87

UNION TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

CS L L S
IS I L L
EE N I E
L G A Y
L S M
0066 UNION 1 186 144 206
CANDIDATE TOTALS 186 144 206

CANDIDATE PERCENT 3470 26.86 38.43

UTICA TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3
R (M
NLL OBA
0.0 BOR TLM
R C EBS H.O

R L A O
D L S W
0067 UTICA 1 82 78 160
0068 UTICA 2 168 138 123
0069 UTICA 3 97 99 76
0070 UTICA 4 42 36 47
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 1 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS . 390 351 407

CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.97 30.57 35.45




NAMEﬂHEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

WASHINGTON TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

I L MLL

E E LE
) R )R
0072 WASHINGTON 1 199 255 209
CANDIDATE TOTALS 199 255 209

CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.16 29.68 24.33

WOOD TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

0073 WOOD 1 58 .69 57
0074 WOOD 2 105 110 114
0075 WOOD 3 93 81 80

CANDIDATE TOTALS 256 260 251

CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.37 33.89 32.72

BETHLEHEM TWP PCT COMMITTEEMAN

Vote For Not More Than 1

0001 BETHLEHEM 1 54
CANDIDATE TOTALS 54
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

PCT COMMITTEEMAN CHARLESTOWN TWP PCT 1 .

Vote For Not More Than 1

0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 294



>

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DIST

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0030.

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071
0072
0073

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JEFFERSONVILLE 8
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14

JEFFERSONVILLE 15 -

JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23

JEFFERSONVILLE 24 -

JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31

JEFFERSONVILLE 32

JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35

JEFFERSONVILLE 36

JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40

JEFFERSONVILLE 41 °

JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1
MONROE 2
MONROE 3
OREGON 1

OWEN 1

SILVER CREEK 1
SILVER CREEK 2
SILVER CREEK 3
SILVER CREEK 4
SILVER CREEK 5
SILVER CREEK 6
SILVER CREEK 7

SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4

UNION 1

UTICA 1

UTICA 2

UTICA 3

UTICA 4
UTICA/JEFF CITY 19
WASHINGTON 1
WooD - 1

SS
AC
M H

—

-M

fay

—

CWNOITNWUIE OWEOON KFMNWU O

REPUBLICAN

S
10



"NAME HEADING CANVASS

0073 WOOD 1

‘ REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DIST
. Vote For Not More Than 1
) S'S
AC MS
MH I0
U KD
L ER
T E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) z L
0074 WOOD 2 2 33
0075 WOOD 3 2 15
CANDIDATE TOTALS 263 2324
" CANDIDATE PERCENT 10.16 89.83
STATE SENATOR DIST 45
Vote For Not More Than 1
FC
LO
0A
YT
DE
S
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 . 6
0002 CARR1 . - 77
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 22
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 7.
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 5
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 17
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6° 45
‘0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 80
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 28
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 5
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 10
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 43
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 22
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 22
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 25
0052 MONROE 1 36
0053 MONRCE 2 40
‘0054 MONROE 3 53
0055 OREGON 1 48
0056 OWEN 1 28
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 23
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 28
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 27
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 56
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 21
- 0063 SILVER CREEK 6 39 .
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 22
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 60
0066 UNION 1 ' .50
0067 UTICA 1 17
0068 UTICA 2 70
0069 UTICA 3 45
0070 UTICA 4 14
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 34



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
STATE SENATOR DIST 45

Vote For Not More Than 1

REPUBLICAN

FC
LO
0A
YT
DE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S
0074 WOOD 2 29
0075 WOOD 3 15
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1195
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE SENATOR DIST 46
Vote For Not More Than 1
RB
YE
AR
N G
M
A
N
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 12
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 11
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 6
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 14
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 8
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 17
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 25
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 17
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 . 28
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 . 19
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 19
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 30
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 31
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 22
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 27
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 46
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 45
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 65
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 61
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 42
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 10
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 10
0040 JEFFERSDNVILLE 31 9
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 5
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 20
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 21
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 10
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 26
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 36
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 47
0048AJEFFERSONVILLE 39 17
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 33
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 i9
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 . 29
CANDIDATE TOTALS 837

CANDIDATE PERCENT

100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS : REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 70

Vote For Not More Than 1

CB
HY
R R
1D
S
T
0 -
p
H
E
; R
L
: 0002 CARR 1 72
! 0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 25
: 0058 SILVER CREEK 1 23
| 0059 SILVER CREEK 2 : 26
| - 0060 SILVER CREEK 3 29
; 0061 SILVER CREEK 4 - 46
! 0063 SILVER CREEK 6 42
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 63
0066 UNION 1 54
0073 WOOD 1 21
0074 WOOD 2 ‘ 26
0075 WOOD 3 ‘ o 15
: CANDIDATE TOTALS 442

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 71

Vote For Not More Than 1

GM - JT
RA 0 H
ER EE
G Q 0
U B
A A
R L
T D
0009 CHARLESTOWN -7 22 51
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 1 4
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 10 8

0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2
0014 -JEFFERSONVILLE 3
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 1
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14

WWOWONH AN AW O DN
=
1]

0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 27
0028 -JEFFERSONVILLE 16 16 36
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 18 30

0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18

[y
[0 0]
.
()




NAME

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 71

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0062
0064
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

HEADING CANVASS

JEFFERSONVILLE 20 -
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
SILVER CREEK 5
SILVER CREEK 7
UTICA 1

UTICA 2

UTICA 3

UTICA 4
UTICA/JEFF CITY 19

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

OH

T ]

1=

=
OO WWOAANWORFENONPEORRFEONOWWN™W

=

309
24.00

REPUBLICAN

—
o

=t
ol

=R N SN N
AR OCITO SN W

~15

=W Oy
O - S o

978
75.99




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT 1ST DIST .

Vote For Not More Than 1

SPL
T.A
E N
V(G
ESD
NTO
EN
v
E
)
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 5
0002 CARR 1 79
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 24
~ 0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 6 -
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 ’ 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 : 5
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 . 15
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 44
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 77
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 , 23
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 ' 5
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 18
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 11
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 6
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 16
0016. JEFFERSONVILLE 5- 9
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 18
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 27
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 17
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 32
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 20
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 19
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 10
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 29
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 40
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 24
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 30
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 : 55
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 . 40
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 82
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 40
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 .22
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 25
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 28
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 65
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 44
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 10
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 11
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 9
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 5
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 21
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 25
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 12
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 - 28
0046° JEFFERSONVILLE 37 40
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 54
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 .17
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 . 30
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 22

0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 29



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT 1S

Vote For Not More Than 1
' SP

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

"0052 MONROE 1
0053 MONROE 2
0054 MONROE 3
0055 OREGON 1
0056 OWEN 1
0058 SILVER CREEK 1
0059 SILVER CREEK 2
0060 SILVER CREEK 3
0061 SILVER CREEK 4
0062 SILVER CREEK 5
0063 SILVER CREEK 6
0064 SILVER CREEK 7
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4
0066 UNION 1
0067 UTICA 1
0068 UTICA 2
0069 UTICA 3
0070 UTICA 4
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19
0072 WASHINGTON 1
0073 WOOD 1
0074 WOOD 2
0075 WOOD 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS
" CANDIDATE PERCENT

T DIST

L




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY AUDITOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

0001 BETHLEHEM 1
0002 CARR 1

0003 CHARLESTOWN
0004 CHARLESTOWN
0005 CHARLESTOWN
0006 CHARLESTOWN
0007 CHARLESTOWN
0008 CHARLESTOWN
0009 CHARLESTOWN
0010 CHARLESTOWN
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2

WOy U WM

0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3

0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 °
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11
0023 .JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12

"~ 0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13

0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32

0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33

0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42
0052 MONROE 1
0053 MONROE 2
0054 MONROE 3
0055 OREGON 1

REPUBLICAN



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY AUDITOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

DR
OE
Ul
GT-
E

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R
0056 OWEN 1 24
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 24
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 . 30
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 29
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 48
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 23
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 ' 42
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 24
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 ’ 62
0066 UNION 1 ' 50
0067 UTICA 1 20
0068 UTICA 2 .71
0069 UTICA 3 43
0070 UTICA 4 13
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 32
0073 WOOD 1 23
0074 WOOD 2 29
0075 WOOD 3 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1986

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPUBLICAN

COUNTY RECORDER

Vote For Not More Than 1

RC
IA
CS
HT
AE
RE
DL
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 6
0002 CARR 1 73
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 21
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 8
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 ' 3
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 14
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 39
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 73
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 - 20
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 5
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 15
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 9
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 6
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 14
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 7
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 18
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 25
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 17

0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 27



MAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY RECORDER

Vote For Not More Than 1.

RC
TA
CS
HT
AE
. RE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) DL
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 19
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 19
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 9
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 26 -
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 32
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 . S22
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 28
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 - 47
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 39
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 58
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 34
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 22
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 : 20
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 25
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 56
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 N 43
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 9
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 11
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 7
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 4
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 ' 19
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 21
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 10
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 . 25
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 T3
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 ' 44
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 16
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 21
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 21
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 26
0052 MONRQE 1 ' 34
0053 MONRGE 2 30
0054 MONRCE 3 47
0055 OREGON 1 44
0056 OWEN 1 22
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 23
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 25
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 31
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 48
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 22
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 44
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 24
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 66
0066 UNION 1 49
0067 UTICA 1 19
0068 UTICA 2 70
0069 UTICA 3 38
0070 UTICA 4 12
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 32
0073 WOOD 1 22
0074 WOOD 2 28
0075 WOOD 3 14

REPUBLICAN



NAME HEADING CANVASS ' REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY RECORDER

Vote For Not More Than 1

RC
TA
CSs
HT
AE
: RE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) DL
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1917

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY TREASURER

Vote For Not More Than 1

JS
IM

MI.

T

H
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 : 7
0002 CARR 1 76
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 21
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 9
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 7
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 15
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 45
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 76
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 21
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 5
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 17
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 1
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 6
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 . 15
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 8
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 - 19
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 27
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 18
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 30
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 22
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 18
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 10
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 ‘ -26
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 32
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 - 23
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 29
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 52
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 43
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 - 6l
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 39
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 21
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 20
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 - 23
- 0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 64
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 40
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 9
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 12
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 9

0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 4



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
~ COUNTY TREASURER
Vote For Not More Than 1
JS
IM
MI
T
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) H
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 21
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 22
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 11
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 24
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 35
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 47
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 16
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 30
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 20
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 27
0052 MONROE 1 35-
0053 MONROE 2 33
0054 MONRCE 3 51
0055 OREGON 1 45
0056 OWEN 1 23
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 23
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 28
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 27
0061, SILVER CREEK 4 49
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 21
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 40
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 ) 25
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 63
0066 UNION 1 47
0067 UTICA 1 20
0068 UTICA 2 74
0069 UTICA 3 44
0070 UTICA 4 . 13
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 34
0073 WOOD 1- 23
0074 WOOD 2 29
0075 WOOD 3 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2008
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote For Not More Than 1
DEA JJN
A.B A.O0
vV L E
I E L
D Y -
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 2 4
0002 CARR 1 38 40
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 9 13
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 4 6
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 4 0
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 4 4
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 5 12
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 14 35
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 26 61



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY SHERIFF

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

. 0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4

0066

CHARLESTOWN 8
CHARLESTOWN CITY 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 1
JEFFERSONVILLE 2
JEFFERSONVILLE 3
JEFFERSONVILLE 4
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24

O oo ~NOYO

‘JEFFERSONVILLE 25

JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONRCE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

OREGON 1

OWEN 1

SILVER CREEK 1
SILVER CREEK 2
SILVER CREEK 3
SILVER CREEK 4
SILVER CREEK 5
SILVER CREEK &
SILVER CREEK 7

UNION 1

REPUBLICAN
DEA JJN
A.B . 0
VoL E
I E L
D Y
12 18
0 5
5 14
5 4
2 6
4 13
5 7
4 16
-10 20
2 19
12 27
9 15
11 12
3 7
12 19
16 28
11 14
12 18
21 33
15 28
35 35
6 36
7 18
6 24
12 17
.26 42
15, 31
5 8
8 5
6 6
4 4
11 11
17 6
6 4
7 26
18 21
20 29
8 10
15 20
9 16
13 17
10 33
9 44
12 47
15 43
6 29
14 11
13 18
14 13
24 24
12 11
- 18 27
11 12
32 33
15 40



0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 23

NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote For Not More Than 1
DEA JJN
A.B .0
Vv L -E
1 E E L
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) . D Y
0067 UTICA 1 4 21
0068 UTICA 2 22 58
0069 UTICA 3 7 42
0070 UTICA 4 T4 13
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 15 28
0073 WOOD 1. . 7 17
0074 WOOD 2 13 18
0075 WOOD 3 : 8 8
) CANDIDATE TOTALS 816 1474
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.63 64.36
COUNTY ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1
- SL
HA
EW
L
L
0001 BETHLEHEM 1 5
0002 CARR 1 75
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 22
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2. 8
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3~ 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 4
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 15
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 37
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 72
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 23
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY S 5
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 16
- 0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 ©o10
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 6
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 14
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 8
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 16
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 25
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 18
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 27
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 20 -
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 . 20
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A . 8
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 30
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 38
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 25
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 29
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 54
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 40
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 62
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 35
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 20



ﬁAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Vote For Not More Than 1

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.

SL

HA

EW

L

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 25
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 63
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 42
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 11
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 11
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 8
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 5
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 20
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 21
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 13
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 28
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 39
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 43
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 15
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 30
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 19
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 27
0052 MONROE 1 34
0053 MONROE 2 35
0054 MONROE 3 49
0055 OREGON 1 41
0056 OWEN 1 23
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 24
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 28
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 30
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 49
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 20
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 38
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 22
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 63
0066 UNION 1 - 46
0067 UTICA 1 20
0068 UTICA 2 67
0069 UTICA 3 40
0070 UTICA 4 12
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 25
0073 WOOD 1 21
0074 WOQD 2 26
0075 WOGD 3 _ 15
' CANDIDATE TOTALS -~ 1962

00

REPUBLICAN

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

Vote For Not More Than 1

0001 BETHLEHEM 1



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

Vote For Not More Than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

CARR 1
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN
CHARLESTOWN CITY 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 1
JEFFERSONVILLE 2
JEFFERSONVILLE 3
JEFFERSONVILLE 4
JEFFERSONVILLE 5

6

7

8

00N OY OB WD e

JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE
JEFFERSONVILLE 9
JEFFERSONVILLE 10
JEFFERSONVILLE 11
JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
JEFFERSONVILLE 12
JEFFERSONVILLE 13
JEFFERSONVILLE 14
JEFFERSONVILLE 15
JEFFERSONVILLE 16
JEFFERSONVILLE 17
JEFFERSONVILLE 18
JEFFERSONVILLE 20
JEFFERSONVILLE 21
JEFFERSONVILLE 22
JEFFERSONVILLE 23
JEFFERSONVILLE 24
JEFFERSONVILLE 25
JEFFERSONVILLE 27
JEFFERSONVILLE 30
JEFFERSONVILLE 31
JEFFERSONVILLE 32
JEFFERSONVILLE 33
JEFFERSONVILLE 34
JEFFERSONVILLE 35
JEFFERSONVILLE 36
JEFFERSONVILLE 37
JEFFERSONVILLE 38
JEFFERSONVILLE 39
JEFFERSONVILLE 40
JEFFERSONVILLE 41
JEFFERSONVILLE 42
MONROE 1

MONROE 2

MONROE 3

OREGON 1

OWEN 1

REPUBLICAN



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

Vote For Not More Than 1

JD
ou
HR
NB
I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 24
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 27
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 30
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 46
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 20
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 - 38
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 : 22
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 63
0066 UNION 1 47
0067 UTICA 1 23
0068 UTICA 2 67
0069 UTICA 3 37
0070 UTICA 4 17
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 . 28
0073 WOOD 1 21
0074 WOOD 2 26
0075 WOOD 3 15
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1959

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00°

REPUBLICAN

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 1

Vote For Not More Than 1

T
00
B H
YN
S
0
N
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 10
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 14
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 9
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 18
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 25
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 18
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 27
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 20
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 19
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 8
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 26
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 34
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 22
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 - 27
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 48
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 61
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 62
) CANDIDATE TOTALS 448

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2

Vote‘For Not More Than 1

REPUBLICAN

0

N N

0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 17
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 6
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 9
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 11
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 . 8
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 4
0042 .JEFFERSONVILLE 33 18
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 22
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 12
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 30
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 39
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 47
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 16
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 30
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 19
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 26
: CANDIDATE TOTALS 314
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3
Vote For Not More Than 1
JC
AO
CF
KF
M
A
S
R

0002 CARR 1 76
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 43
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 41
0052 MONROE 1 32
0053 MONROE 2 36
0054 MONROE 3 43
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 25
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 27
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 30
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 51
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 20
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 38
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 23
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 63
0066 UNION 1 50

0073 WOOD 1



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 3

Vote For Not More Than 1

JC
AO
CF
KF
M
A
N
S
R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0074 WOOD 2 30
0075 WOOD 3 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 668

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 4

Vote For Not More Than 1

KWH
E.A
L R
L R

Y O

D

0001 BETHLEHEM 1 7
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 18
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 . 8
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 4
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 16
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 37
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 78
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 ' 26
0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 5
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 35
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 22
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 24
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 23
0055 OREGON 1 49
0056 OWEN 1 29
0067 UTICA 1 19
0068 UTICA 2 69
0069 UTICA 3 42
0070 UTICA 4 14
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
0072 WASHINGTON 1 36
CANDIDATE TOTALS 565

CANDIDATE PERCENT . 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
JEFFERSONVILLE TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3

. 0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42

CANDIDATE TQOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

24
12
28
37
48
17
31
21
30
988
100.00

REPUBLICAN




NAME HEADING CANVASS -
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

MONROE TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1 .

AB
LO-
LT
ET
N O
R
F
F
0052 MONROE 1 41
0053 MONROE 2 47
0054 MONROE 3 55
CANDIDATE TOTALS 143

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPUBLICAN

OREGON TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

M D
Al
RE
VT
TE
NR
L
E
N
0055 OREGON 1 49
CANDIDATE TOTALS .49

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

SILVER CREEK TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

MLK
1.0
c P
H P
E
L
L
E
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 .23
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 27
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 30
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 49
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 21
- 0063 SILVER CREEK 6 ‘ 40
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 24
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 60
CANDIDATE TOTALS 274

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

UTICA TWP TRUSTEE

Vote For Not More Than 1

DJR
A.E
v I
I N
D H
A
R
)
B T
0067 UTICA 1 18
0068 UTICA 2 © 68
0069 UTICA 3 37
0070 UTICA 4 16
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 139

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

CARR TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

BAR
ANE
RNY
B N
A0
R L
A D
S
0002 CARR 1 81
CANDIDATE TOTALS 81

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

CHARLESTOWN TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

HGG
A.O
R 0
0 D
L L
D E
-
.
J
R
0003 CHARLESTOWN 1 24
0004 CHARLESTOWN 2 11
0005 CHARLESTOWN 3 © 4
0006 CHARLESTOWN 4 3
0007 CHARLESTOWN 5 14
0008 CHARLESTOWN 6 43
0009 CHARLESTOWN 7 82
0010 CHARLESTOWN 8 30

0011 CHARLESTOWN CITY 9 5



'NAME HEADING CANVASS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
CHARLESTOWN TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
HGG
A.O
R 0
0 D
L L
D E
T
T
J
R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 216
’ CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
JEFFERSONVILLE TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
LAE
ONN
ING
S E SAM
B H.
R A
E R E
‘T 0 D -
S N I
0 T
N H.
0012 JEFFERSONVILLE 1 - 10 10
0013 JEFFERSONVILLE 2 6 6
0014 JEFFERSONVILLE 3 4 5
0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 4 10 12
0016 JEFFERSONVILLE 5 6 6
0017 JEFFERSONVILLE 6 9 14
0018 JEFFERSONVILLE 7 21 15
0019 JEFFERSONVILLE 8 11 13
0020 JEFFERSONVILLE 9 19 18
0021 JEFFERSONVILLE 10 14 14
0022 JEFFERSONVILLE 11 17 16
0023 JEFFERSONVILLE 11A 4 8
0024 JEFFERSONVILLE 12 22 24
0025 JEFFERSONVILLE 13 17 24
0026 JEFFERSONVILLE 14 13 15
0027 JEFFERSONVILLE 15 19 18
0028 JEFFERSONVILLE 16 34 42
0030 JEFFERSONVILLE 17 32 35
0031 JEFFERSONVILLE 18 36 52
0032 JEFFERSONVILLE 20 23 23
0033 JEFFERSONVILLE 21 20 16
0034 JEFFERSONVILLE 22 13 16
0035 JEFFERSONVILLE 23 14 17
0036 JEFFERSONVILLE 24 38 54
0037 JEFFERSONVILLE 25 29 30
0038 JEFFERSONVILLE 27 9 6
0039 JEFFERSONVILLE 30 5 7
0040 JEFFERSONVILLE 31 ) 8 6
0041 JEFFERSONVILLE 32 1 4



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM

JEFFERSONVILLE TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

LAE
ONN
ING
S E SAM
B H.E
R A R
E R E
T 0 D
S N I
0 T
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N H
0042 JEFFERSONVILLE 33 15 11
0043 JEFFERSONVILLE 34 20 22
0044 JEFFERSONVILLE 35 11 10
0045 JEFFERSONVILLE 36 25 22
0046 JEFFERSONVILLE 37 : 36 27
0047 JEFFERSONVILLE 38 36 32
0048 JEFFERSONVILLE 39 13 13
0049 JEFFERSONVILLE 40 16 27
0050 JEFFERSONVILLE 41 15 13
0051 JEFFERSONVILLE 42 .18 19
CANDIDATE TOTALS 669 722

CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.09 51.90

MONROE TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

BD
RI
TE
AT
NE
R
L
E
N
0052 MONROE 1 34
0053 MONROE 2 ) 37
0054 MONROE 3 _ 53
CANDIDATE TOTALS 124

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

OREGON TWP BOARD MEMBER

Vote For Not More Than 3

DCD LD
ALl I1I
v E SE
I T AT
D E E
R R
L L
E E
N N

0055 OREGON 1 47 39



NAME HEADING CANVASS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:05/03/06 00:28 AM
OREGON TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
DCD LD
A. 1l 11
vV E SE
I T AT
D E E
. R R
L L
E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 47 39
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.65 45.34
SILVER CREEK TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
JL
0E
ED
B
E Al JR
T BO AU
T B W ND
E IE ED
R E T
0058 SILVER CREEK 1 20 18 16
0059 SILVER CREEK 2 28 16 18
0060 SILVER CREEK 3 30 - 21 26
0061 SILVER CREEK 4 49 31 33
0062 SILVER CREEK 5 18 15 15
0063 SILVER CREEK 6 39 21 19
0064 SILVER CREEK 7 20 12 8
0065 SILVERCREEK/CLARKSVILLE 4 50 44 42
CANDIDATE TOTALS 254 178 177
CANDIDATE PERCENT 41.70 29.22 29.06
UTICA TWP BOARD MEMBER
Vote For Not More Than 3
CB
HR
AY
RA
LN
ET
S
0067 UTICA 1 20
0068 UTICA 2 66
0069 UTICA 3 42
0070 UTICA 4 15
0071 UTICA/JEFF CITY 19 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 143

CANDIDATE PERCENT




